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Nom et Prénc
SAIDJ CELIA

SAIDANI THA
BEN BOUREN
AHMED SAID
TACHALELT F
DJELLAL FOU:.
AIT OUFELLA
KHELIL AMIN
NEMROUDI L
KEDDACHE Vv
HADDAD SOP
AMMOUR FA
OUKSIR MERI
YOUSNADIJI S
BENABIDALL/
BENSLAMA B
REBAINE RYN
ACHIR OUAR
TOUAT CELIA
AMARI LISA

MEBARKI KA”
AMRANE LET
BELHOT HAN
KHELIF ADEL
MOUSSAOQUI
IAOUDAREN
AOUCHICHE |
DENDANI YA!
BRAHIMI KEN
DJABRI AMEL
MESLOUB LIC
DJERMANE R
ABIZAR FAHII
AIT CHEKDHI
AIT ABDELM/
SAIDI MELISS
REKIBI FAIZA
AMRANI KHA
BOUDEHANE
DJEDDAR LYN
AGGUINI GHI
BOUNAR GHI
AOQOUCI LILIA

lére Année
Moy.G

10.29

10.7
10.12
10.07
10.22

9.72

9.97

10.1
10.42
10.39

9.67

10.1
10.35
10.48
10.96

11.2

10.2
10.35
10.42
10.63
10.48
10.97
10.81
10.37
10.48
10.48
10.72
10.68
10.42
10.15
11.01
10.85
10.89

10.5
10.61
10.97
10.22
10.25
10.57
10.95
10.41

10.8
10.42

Résultat
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMIS
ADMISE

2éme Année
Moy.G

10.26

10.34

9.4

9.06

10.19

10.09

5.28

10.93
9.06
10.25
11.95
10.45
10.57
10.31
10.5
10.85
9.88
10.37
10.29
10.65
10.71
10.56
10.22
9.94
10.44
10.12
10.39
8.99
11.18
10.71
10.78
9.09
12
10.12
10.86
9.57
10.87
10.35
10.74

Résultat
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE/COND.
AJOURNEE
ADMISE/COND.
AJOURNEE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
AJOURNE
AJOURNEE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS/COND.
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMIS

ADMIS
ADMISE



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

DJENNADI R/
LARIOUAT SC
MAZARI LIZA
YAZID RANIA
OUAZENI LA}
DEKKAL MELI
RADI LYDIA

MATOUK TA(
HACHEMI YA
BENAMI CHA
CHIBANE SAL
KOUKAOU ID
OUDIAI YASN
FEDDI SYLIA

DEHAK SARA
HABI FARES

BEN ALI HAY
LOUDAHI SAF
KADI AYOUB
IDRICI LINA

SAIB TAOUES
BELAZOUZTI
BELKACEMI N
ADJELOUT M
SELLAH JUBA
ZAMOUM H#
IMARAZENE |
OUAZANI H'S
BOUAROUR /
GHEZZAZ AM
BOUROUBAY
IMARAZENE "
OTMANE YAS
HOCINE HAYI
BOUDJEMA F
NAILI KENZA
SI AMMOUR
TAFER MOUL
CHAFA CELIA
AMAROUCHE
KHOUAS YAN
AIT AOUDIA |
NEDJAR GULI
HOCINE AMII
HADIOUCHE
DRIF SABRIN;
HABIB TAMA

11.25
10.89
10.25
10.26
10.52
10.36
10.73
12.35
10.54
10.53
10.34
10.45
10.54
10.52

10.9
10.27
10.16
10.63

10.6
10.42
10.34

12.5
10.29
11.11

10.3
10.65
10.54

10.8
10.98
10.51
10.54
10.34
10.21
10.45
10.35
10.67
10.78
10.74

10.3
10.48
10.99
10.26
10.22
10.33
10.23

10.5
10.61

ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE

9.05
13.42
9.42
10.42
10.54
12.74
11.08
12.32
10.51
11.58
10.97
9.98
10.14
10.23
10.54
10.75
10.08
10.71
10.08
10.27
11
10.15
11.02

10.26
6.24
10.76
6.52

10.7
11.13
10.47
10.69

9.29
11.38
10.62
11.16
10.43
10.59
10.73
10.87
10.46
12.63

9.89

9.01

11.2

AJOURNEE
ADMIS
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE

ADMIS
AJOURNEE
ADMIS
AJOURNE

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

MEDJNAH M
OUELMOKHT
ISTITENE CYL
BELKHIR MEF
BELHADEF M
KAHIL HOUA
MOKRAOUI L
TELLAL MANI
OSMANI KEN
AIT MOKHTA
ARAB FARIZA
DILEM NASSI
CHERIFI LYDI,
MAKHLOUF \
SNAINI LYDIA
BELKACEMI Z
DJOUAHER A
HAFSI DJAME
ZOUAOUI IKF
OUBACHA AL
BOURENANE
GORMIT AMI
SOUIKI MELIS
HANICHE OU
AMEUR RAD}
OUBAHRI KA
SALHI YAHIA
IBEGHOUCHE
OURAHMOU
ADDOUR SOl
ADIM IMENE
BOUAZIZ HAY
HIMEUR IMA
HAMICI AME
ZAID AMINA
TAIBI RAFIK

AIDER KATIA
HOUMEL RAE
ABDICHE FAT
MAZOUZ LYC
KACI NUMIDI
ZILAL THIZIRI
DAIF SONIA

BENNOUR AY
DJAROUN LYI
NEKMOUCHE
TACHEKORT |

10.44
10.9
10.45
10.46
10.36
10.24
10.77
10.64
10.57
11.08
10.2
10.37
10.17
10.68
10.5
10.25
11.06
10.58
10.45
10.34
10.63
10.52
10.43
10.6
10.3
11.21
10.79
10.25
10.73
11.06
10.18
10.28
11.77
10.28
10.86
10
11.06
10.87
11.19
11.5
10.55
10.38
10.48
10.67
10.74
10.3
10.27

ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE

7.77
10.24
12.38

7.79
11.15
11.84
10.66
10.15

9.02
10.78

10.4
10.18
10.33

9.72

9.78
10.75
10.61

7.14
11.05
10.34

9.75
11.46

9.82

9.47
10.99
10.34

9.89
11.56
11.14
10.07

9.83
11.98

10.49
11.72
10.27
7.75
9.08
12.65
10.97
9.67
10.85
10.56
11.06
9.98

AJOURNE
ADMISE
ADMISE
AJOURNEE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMIS
AJOURNE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMIS/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
AJOURNEE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE

ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
AJOURNE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE/COND.
AJOURNEE



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

CHILAB AMEI
DEKKALI FAIZ
DERMOUM N
ZEMIRLI ZINE
BOURENNAN
MESSAR LYS#
AIT YOUCEF k
DJEBRANI IM
LARIANE THA
MAHDAD SAl
HADJENE LAT
AMOKRANE /
DJEDIS ABDEI
HADDADJ Mt

10.3
10.25
10.51
10.99
10.97

10.7

10.5
10.77
10.24

10.5
10.65
10.59
10.56
10.84

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE
ADMIS

ADMISE

8.83
11.95
10.2
6.22
8.39
10.59
10.18
10.42
10.65
11.33
11.05
11.08
9.16
10.27

ADMISE/COND.
ADMISE
ADMIS
AJOURNE
AJOURNEE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMISE
ADMIS
ADMISE
AJOURNE
ADMISE
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